
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(16) Sven Kowalik 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Lap Tm 

1:05.736 
2:48.700 
1:00.317 

58.278 
58.058 
57.751 

1:03.941 
1:05.531 

Diff 

+7.985 
+1:50.949 

+2.566 
+0.527 
+0.307 

+6.190 
+7.780 

Time of Day 

9:44:54.535 
9:47:43.235 
9:48:43.552 
9:49:41.830 
9:50:39.888 
9:51:37.639 
9:52:41.580 
9:53:47.111 

Printed: 01-10-2016 11:30:01 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 3 Mini RR 

Saturday 

Black/SM - 0940-1000 

Qualifying started at 9:42:07 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

01-10-2016 09:40 


