	3 Mini RR						Accord	ح ٥ مالد	65 km			
Saturday Black/SM - 0940-1000						Asserballe 0,765 km						
				01-10-2016-09:40								
)ualifyir	ng started	at 9:42:07										
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day		Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
6) Sven Ko		+7.985	0.44-54 525									
1 2	1:05.736 2:48.700	+7.985 +1:50.949	9:44:54.535 9:47:43.235									
3	1:00.317	+2.566	9:48:43.552									
4 5	58.278 58.058	+0.527 +0.307	9:49:41.830 9:50:39.888									
5 6	58.058 57.751	+0.307	9:50:39.888 9:51:37.639									
7	1:03.941	+6.190	9:52:41.580									
8	1:05.531	+7.780	9:53:47.111									

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed

Race Director: Thorleif Møller

Orbits

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Zenergy Racing